LATas State Best Performances - AWD

GIRLS
100 METRES
u/13 Quinn Aitken T/41

u/15 Sophie Thompson T/20
LONG JUMP

u/15 Sophie Thompson F/20
SHOT PUT

u/13 Quinn Aitken F/41
u/15 Sophie Thompson F/20
DISCUS

u/13 Quinn Aitken F/41

24
23

23

24
23

24

BNE
DPT

DPT

BNE
DPT

BNE

17.48
16.70

3.46

4.37
491

9.01

BOYS

800 METRES

u/12 Archie Dixon T/38 FO8
SHOT PUT T/F 38 FO8

u/12 Archie Dixon F/38 FO8

'22

22

CLA

CLA

3:00.29



